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Description

202401030000
00560

01/03/2024
09:10:15

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS II
LLC

58 10 Instr
#:20190501000
145810

Lot#:1809
Book:58 Pg:10
Sub:BLACKRID
GE SOUTH
PHASE 8

202401030000
00570

01/03/2024
09:12:37

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS II
LLC

56 96 Instr
#:20190501000
145810

Lot#:1724
Book:56 Pg:96
Sub:BLACKRID
GE SOUTH
PHASE 7

202401030000
01640

01/03/2024
11:29:58

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE EMBRIDGE
HOMES LLC

58 18 Lot#:959
Book:58 Pg:18
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 7
AMENDED
FINAL PLAT

202401030000
01650

01/03/2024
11:29:59

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EMBRIDGE
HOMES LLC

58 18 Lot#:959
Book:58 Pg:18
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 7
AMENDED
FINAL PLAT

202401040000
03860

01/04/2024
03:04:32

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

39 23 Lot#:19
Book:39 Pg:23
Sub:WISTERIA

202401040000
03900

01/04/2024
03:09:26

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DEERWOOD
LAKE LAND
COMPANY

0 0 Sec:18
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202401040000
03850

01/04/2024
03:04:31

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

39 23 Lot#:19
Book:39 Pg:23
Sub:WISTERIA

202401040000
03900

01/04/2024
03:09:26

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DEERWOOD
LAKE LAND
COMPANY

6 30 Book:6 Pg:30
Sub:DEERWO
OD LAKE
Other:SEE
INST

202401040000
03900

01/04/2024
03:09:26

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DEERWOOD
LAKE LAND
COMPANY

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202401040000
03900

01/04/2024
03:09:26

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DEERWOOD
LAKE LAND
COMPANY

0 0 Sec:18
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202401050000
04150

01/05/2024
08:15:16

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BLACKBURN
REAFORD

57 76 Lot#:2-5
Book:57 Pg:76
Sub:VIEW AT
INDIAN CREST
PHASE 2

202401050000
05420

01/05/2024
12:41:55

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DIBBLE YEN
HONG

55 88 Lot#:705
Book:55 Pg:88
Sub:GREY
OAKS
SECTOR 7
FINAL PLAT



202401080000
05720

01/08/2024
08:04:01

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SHARP DAVID
H

Instr
#:20201229000
596460

202401090000
07510

01/09/2024
01:40:36

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS II
LLC

Instr
#:20190501000
145810

Other:SEE
INST

202401090000
07520

01/09/2024
01:42:41

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS II
LLC

58 18 Instr
#:20190501000
145810

Lot#:902
Book:58 Pg:18
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 7
AMENDED
PLAT

202401090000
07520

01/09/2024
01:42:41

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS II
LLC

55 83 Instr
#:20190501000
145810

Lot#:1328
Book:55 Pg:83
Sub:BLACKRID
GE PHASE 3

202401090000
07510

01/09/2024
01:40:36

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS II
LLC

58 10 Instr
#:20190501000
145810

Lot#:1839
Book:58 Pg:10
Sub:BLACKRID
GE SOUTH
PHASE 8

202401090000
07520

01/09/2024
01:42:41

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS II
LLC

Instr
#:20190501000
145810

Other:SEE
INST

202401100000
07950

01/10/2024
08:01:31

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PATE
BRANDON
EDWARD

Instr
#:20210809000
383940

202401110000
09200

01/11/2024
08:04:32

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MORGAN
CHARLES T

Instr
#:20200807000
339870

202401110000
09370

01/11/2024
09:27:27

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS II
LLC

58 10 Lot#:1810
Book:58 Pg:10
Sub:BLACKRID
GE SOUTH
PHASE 8

202401110000
09370

01/11/2024
09:27:27

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS II
LLC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202401170000
10240

01/17/2024
08:06:30

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20210601000
266020

202401170000
11140

01/17/2024
09:27:40

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

LIQUID
LIGHTNING
LLC

Instr
#:20140611000
176870

202401170000
10830

01/17/2024
09:02:13

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20210419000
193160

202401190000
14410

01/19/2024
08:16:22

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DEERWOOD
LAKE LAND
COMPANY

Instr
#:20240104000
003900

202401190000
14510

01/19/2024
09:53:57

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS II
LLC

56 96 Instr
#:20190501000
145810

Lot#:1705
Book:56 Pg:96
Sub:BLACKRID
GE SOUTH
PHASE 7

202401190000
14510

01/19/2024
09:53:57

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS II
LLC

56 96 Instr
#:20190501000
145810

Lot#:1719
Book:56 Pg:96
Sub:BLACKRID
GE SOUTH
PHASE 7



202401190000
14510

01/19/2024
09:53:57

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS II
LLC

56 96 Instr
#:20190501000
145810

Lot#:1711
Book:56 Pg:96
Sub:BLACKRID
GE SOUTH
PHASE 7

202401190000
14510

01/19/2024
09:53:57

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS II
LLC

56 96 Instr
#:20190501000
145810

Lot#:1707
Book:56 Pg:96
Sub:BLACKRID
GE SOUTH
PHASE 7


